Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

041 - Lee County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

8/13/2021 9:58:46 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$912,894.53 $493,605.89
$0.00 $0.00
$912,894.53 $493,605.89
$203,939.52 $135,659.12
$411,272.06 $227,659.13
$8,880.00 $11,846.61
$19,101.24 $2,622.54
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$298,487.81 $117,015.17
$941,680.63 $494,802.57
$6,845.00 $18,925.68
$36,645.71 $16,402.52
($29,800.71) $2,523.16
($58,586.81) $1,326.48
$561,104.48 $561,104.48
$502,517.67 $562,430.96

For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 09

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($419,288.64)
$0.00
($419,288.64)

$68,280.40
$183,612.93
($2,966.61)
$16,478.70
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$181,472.64
$446,878.06

$12,080.68
$20,243.19
$32,323.87

$59,913.29
$0.00
$59,913.29

Pulled from Production

Budget

$62,195,737.36
$11,971,458.84
$33,542,723.80
$227,850.00
$107,937,770.00

$57,889,300.23
$16,031,722.15
$10,187,514.92
$11,804,685.71
$3,249,409.68
$707,000.00
$5,995,258.09
$2,943,831.19
$108,808,721.97

$7,632,657.53
$7,090,487.53
$542,170.00

($328,781.97)
$27,799,028.25
$27,470,246.28

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$46,214,240.46
$9,936,315.29
$29,226,399.49
$200,235.98
$85,577,191.22

$43,301,910.29
$10,716,849.96
$7,482,988.89
$8,014,146.09
$2,721,481.05
$2,403,764.21
$4,818,178.75
$5,552,813.84
$85,012,133.08

$8,214,656.50
$7,932,811.67
$281,844.83

$846,902.97
$27,799,028.25
$28,645,931.22

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($15,981,496.90)
($2,035,143.55)
($4,316,324.31)

($27,614.02)

($22,360,578.78)

$14,587,389.94
$5,314,872.19
$2,704,526.03
$3,790,539.62
$527,928.63
($1,696,764.21)
$1,177,079.34
($2,608,982.65)
$23,796,588.89

$581,998.97
($842,324.14)
($260,325.17)

$1,175,684.94
$0.00
$1,175,684.94
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